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Edderston Stab_les

East District Cross Country Relays
PEEBLES, Peebles High School, EH45 9HB
SUNDAY 11* October 2015

Race

Young Females
Young Males
Sen/Jun Females
Sen/Jun Males

Declarations Close
12.00noon
12.35pm

1.10pm

2.10pm

Young Athletes Lap 2, 500 metres
Senior!Junmr Lap 4,000 metres

Race Starts

12.30pm
1.05pm
1.40pm
2.40pm




